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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Iron and steel mfs. of— 

Rolled round wire rods, 
not over f in. in dia
meter 

Boiler plate , not less 
than 30 inches wide 
and not less than J 
inch in t h i c k n e s s . . . . 

Rolled iron or steel 
plates, not less than 
30 inches in width and 
not less than J inch in 
thickness 

Rolled iron or steel 
sheets in strips, pol
ished or not, 14 gauge 
and thinner 

Sheets, flat, of galvan
ized iron 

Barbed fence wire of 
iron or steel 

Wire, curved or not, 
galvanized iron or 
steel, nos. 9, 12 and 
13 gauge 

Other iron and steel and 
mfs. of 

Tota l 

Ivory, manufactures of.. 

Jellies, jams and preserves 
Jewellery 
Junk and oakum 
Jute cloth, not coloured 

e t c . . t  

Jute canvas, uncoloured. 

Jute or hemp yarn, plain, 
dyed or coloured, e t c . 

Lead and manufactures of 

96,137 

30,147 

236,354 

648,641 

1,167,496 

9,504 

159,080 

5,734,921 

11,095,872 

60,529 

220,957 
254,805 
24,928 

607,462 

206,363 

166,809 
251,545 

178,808 

30,788 

163,247 

800,034 

1,127,087 

1,429 

107,656 

8,305,362 

14,606,716 

37,407 

295,679 
333,062 

23,422 

601,763 

198,455 

198,509 
422,808 

54,333 

11,249 

83,305 

587,259 

1,389,343 

4,759 

8,988,974 

13,823,122 

43,701 

480,572 
397,135 
23,795 

759,332 

358,590 

206,362 
612,706 

10,074 

10,129 

16,420 

344,345 

1,716,963 

2,909 

10,499,298 

14,752,899 

38,597 

759,927 
543,466 

23,249 

762,704 
798,049 

363,630 
968,001 

1,615 

9,993,018 

15,323,381 

41,642 


