## 15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	<b>\$</b>
Iron and steel mfs. of—					
Rolled round wire rods, not over $\frac{3}{8}$ in. in diameter	96,137	178,808	54,333	10,074	145,795
inch in thickness	30,147	30,788	11,249	10,129	19,479
Rolled iron or steel plates, not less than 30 inches in width and not less than 1 inch in thickness	236,354	163,247	83,305	16,420	43,501
Rolled iron or steel sheets in strips, polished or not, 14 gauge and thinner	648,641	800,034		,	,
ized ironBarbed fence wire of	1,167,496	1,127,087	1,389,343	1,716,963	2,054,438
iron or steel	9,504	1,429	_    - 	-	1,065
13 gauge	159,080	107,656	4,759	2,909	1,616
Other iron and steel and mfs. of	5,734,921	8,305,362	8,988,974	10,499,298	9,993,018
Total	11,095,872	14,606,716	13,823,122	14,752,899	15,323,381
Ivory, manufactures of	60,529	37,407	43,701	38,597	41,642
Jellies, jams and preserves Jewellery Junk and oakum Jute cloth, not coloured,	254,805 24,928	,	397,135	543,466	535,524 462,713 26,691
etc	607,462	<i>'</i>	,	762,704	718,798
Jute canvas, uncoloured	206,363	198,455	358,590	798,049	1,288,284
Jute or hemp yarn, plain, dyed or coloured, etc Lead and manufactures of	166,809 251,545		206,362 612,706	363,630 968,001	229,789 504,189